Licensed Applicator:

Trained Serviceperson, if applicable:

Sample Commercial Pesticide Recordkeeping Form (except structural)

Customer Name & Address:

Date

Location of Treated Area

Type & Size
of Treated
Area

Product Brand Total Total Equipment Start
Name & Amt. of Volume Used Time/End
EPA Reg # Each (if (see Key) Time
(see Key) Product diluted)
Used

Wind
Direction/
Speed

Temp.

KEY:

Product & Registration #

Equipment Used (include manufacturer & model)

1.

2.
3.
4

A. Spreader

B. Hand Can

C. Hand Gun

D. Boom Sprayer
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